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Anlage
Monheimsallee 40, 52062 Aachen
G 0241-153865 Legsding@tk-kurhaus.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241 911903

Sportwart/in

Legsding, Alexander
T 0171 3460301 Legsding@gmx.de
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Knaben 15 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga Jugend
MF: Merlin Zernisch

m 0176 24252380; pz@zernisch.com

Knaben 15 2 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga Jugend
MF: Oskar Gebauer
m 0163 7028527; daniela.gebauer@gmx.net
Info: korrekte Mailadresse: daniela.gebauer.ac@gmail.com
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Ujic, Nikola

Gotz, Lio Finn
Zernisch, Merlin
Zhang, Jonas
Sehr, Jan-Philipp
Bruns, Jan-Luca
Sieprath, Henri
Ujic, Maksim
Steufmehl, Bene
Gebauer, Oskar
Reichert, Jonathan
Schommers, Anton
Koslowski, Dia
Franchy, Florian
Bartscher, Johann
Winkens, Elias
Ostermann, Frederic
Todorovic, Faris

ID-Nr.

10909640
10831616
11087155
11087156
10909952
10831659
10824700
11200070
11095737
11159013
11160711
11162232
11160702
11308284
10841664
10840817
10908667
10919244

LK

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,6
LK18,3
LK20,7
LK21,1
LK23,9
LK22,6
LK21,6
LK22,5
LK24,3
LK24,7
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,5
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